Race Date
September 29, 2024

Overall Name

1 Philip Burkart
Trevor Reindl
Shuman Chehade
Michael Pawlak
Joseph Fortman
Andrew Kaestner
Kyle Ziegler
Prescott Balch
Jim Larsen
Susan Utley
Ryan Vlach
Dustin Wells
Phillip Rea
Steve Pavlik
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Brenda Sweet

Janel Sweet

Edward Nelsen Freund
Jay Orndorf

Lori Stauder

Alex Kusters

Eric Mertins

Chris Braun
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Ken Rustici

Bill Folk

Bri Jobke

Kevin Klein

Van Shields

Ron Hunter

Marc Wolfman

John Chandler

Dave Bornhuetter

Cheryl Westfall

Ryan Nelsen-Freund

Kylie Lenz

Troy Lenz

Matthew Herrick

Natalie Dobbins

Angela Matthews

Christine Benko

Kelly Woznicki

Peggy Schuebel

Samantha Sardina

Hayden Karth

William Weis

Tom Rudey
Gerard Koehler
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Tim Mutterer

Ted Miller Memorial 5K
Overall Finish List

City
Cadott WI

Pleasant Prairie WI

Kenosha WI
Racine WI
Milwaukee WI
Racine WI
Racine WI
Caledonia WI
Racine WI
Franklin WI
Mount Pleasant WI
Schaumburg IL
Oak Creek WI
Racine WI
Oconomowoc WI
Oconomowoc WI
Elm Grove WI
Burlington WI
greenfield WI
Racine WI
Racine WI
Racine WI
Racine WI
Racine WI
Sun Prairie WI
Milwaukee WI
Racine WI
Racine WI
Sun Prairie WI
Milwaukee WI
Kenosha WI
Racine WI
Sussex WI
Milwaukee WI
Milwaukee WI
Franklin WI
Palatine IL
Franklin WI
Racine WI
Franklin WI
Racine WI
Milwaukee WI
Brookfield WI
Franklin WI
Racine WI
Kenosha WI
Racine WI

Results By Wisconsin Runner Timing Systems

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

109
66
111
42
3
76
30
67
108
32
22
21
58
27
89
81
103
110
77
93
20
15
70
36
13
95
23
28
101
92
37
14
102
105
104

49
112

80
75
26
33
72
39
34

41
18
45
52
27
60
42
60
58
61
37
36
41
62
26
23
57
70
64
38
51
49
69
51
44
56
61
72
61
69
62
45
28
30
29
27
27
46
59
54
67
31
27
61
72
66
64

M
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Overall
15-19
45-49
50-54
25-29
60-64
40-44
60-64
55-59
Overall
35-39
35-39
40-44
60-64
25-29
20-24
55-59
70-74
60-64
35-39
50-54
45-49
65-69
50-54
40-44
55-59
60-64
70-74
60-64
65-69
60-64
45-49
25-29
30-34
25-29
25-29
25-29
45-49
55-59
50-54
65-69
30-34
25-29
60-64
70-74
65-69
60-64

Time
19:28.97
19:59.93
21:02.30
22:22.17
22:44.30
22:47.66
23:18.62
23:24.44
23:43.94
23:48.95
23:54.68
23:56.60
24:05.15
24:40.79
25:23.42
25:23.78
25:24.98
25:37.46
25:53.54
26:53.81
27:19.37
27:36.32
27:48.80
27:49.46
28:04.50
28:24.23
28:31.94
28:58.19
29:43.22
30:03.98
30:04.43
30:17.18
30:25.46
30:39.86
30:40.04
30:45.23
30:45.29
30:55.94
33:37.16
33:46.94
34:36.77
36:01.46
36:41.87
37:07.07
37:49.07
38:50.51
41:31.28
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Pace
6:16/M
6:26/M
6:46/M
7:12/M
7:19/M
7:20/M
7:30/M
7:32/IM
7:38/M
7:39/M
7:41/M
7:42/M
7:45/M
7:56/M
8:10/M
8:10/M
8:10/M
8:14/M
8:20/M
8:39/M
8:47/M
8:53/M
8:57/M
8:57/M
9:02/M
9:08/M
9:10/M
9:19/M
9:33/M
9:40/M
9:40/M
9:44/M
9:47/M
9:52/M
9:52/M
9:53/M
9:53/M
9:57/M
10:49/M
10:52/M
11:08/M
11:35/M
11:48/M
11:56/M
12:10/M
12:29/M
13:21/M



Ted Miller Memorial 5K

Race Date

September 29, 2024 Overall Finish List

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
48 Bob Dahl Oshkosh WI 17 61 M 9: 60-64 42:14.45 13:35/M
49 Kathleen Nelsen-Hesse Racine WI 98 66 F 2: 65-69 48:59.18 15:45/M
50 Steve Hesse Racine WI 97 64 M 10: 60-64 48:59.27 15:45/M
51 Amy DeMatthew Racine WI 91 65 F 3: 65-69 50:00.50 16:05/M
52 Mary Harris Racine WI 94 70 F 1. 70-74 50:00.56 16:05/M
53 Melissa Mecklenburg Milwaukee WI 90 49 F 3: 45-49 50:12.80 16:09/M
54  Sherry Woida Milwaukee WI 25 42 F 2: 40-44 50:13.15 16:09/M
55 George Woida Milwaukee WI 24 47 M 3: 45-49 50:13.49 16:09/M
56 Thomas Harris Racine WI 87 71 M 4: 70-74 50:37.19 16:17/M
57 Beverly Goldberg Milwaukee WI 47 64 F 2: 60-64 50:53.54 16:22/M
58 Peggy Flannery Milwaukee WI 56 63 F 3: 60-64 50:53.84 16:22/M
59 Brian Flannery Milwaukee WI 57 63 M 11: 60-64 50:54.11 16:22/M
60 Abe Goldberg Milwaukee WI 46 64 M 12: 60-64 51:24.92 16:32/M
61 John Florsheim Milwaukee WI 60 60 M 13: 60-64 51:25.16 16:32/M
62 Melissa Klein Milwaukee WI 96 56 F 2: 55-59 55:11.48 17:45/M
63 Rick Brudny Whitefish Bay WI 84 60 M 14: 60-64 56:20.51 18:07/M
64 Angela lorio-Brudny Whitefish Bay WI 85 57 F 3: 55-59 56:22.08 18:07/M
65 Lloyd Johnson Milwaukee WI 19 29 M 6: 25-29 56:34.22 18:11/M
66 Chandler Gilmeister Franklin WI 18 30 F 3: 30-34 56:34.70 18:12/M
67 Susan Spring Mount Pleasant WI 73 66 F 4: 65-69 56:48.17 18:16/M
68 Steve Spring Mount Pleasant WI 74 69 M 4: 65-69 56:49.10 18:16/M
69 Donovan Russ New Berlin WI 52 41 M 3: 40-44 57:15.08 18:25/M
70 Matt Ship Thiensville WI 54 35 M 4: 35-39 57:20.21 18:26/M
71 Steve Rawlinko Racine WI 86 67 M 5: 65-69 57:24.83 18:28/M
72 Kevin Cederholm New Berlin WI 51 35 M 5: 35-39 57:27.59 18:29/M
73 Briana Orosco Milwaukee WI 48 25 F 3: 25-29 57:27.80 18:29/M
74 Carolyn Ship Thiensville WI 55 35 F 1: 35-39 57:43.63 18:34/M
75 Rachel Milani Milwaukee WI 107 29 F 4: 25-29 57:46.54 18:35/M
76  Trish Miller Franklin WI 1 56 F 4: 55-59 57:47.96 18:35/M
77 Jackie Thachenkary Thiensville WI 12 57 F 5: 55-59 57:48.89 18:35/M
78 Brandon Predzik Oconomowoc WI 88 26 M 7. 25-29 59:03.71 18:59/M
79 Linda Sweet Oconomowoc WI 83 56 F 6: 55-59 59:06.89 19:00/M
80 Jason Russ New Berlin WI 53 41 M 4: 40-44 59:08.95 19:01/M
81 Finley Russ New Berlin WI 68 11 M 1. 1-14 59:11.39 19:02/M
82 Liliana Russ New Berlin WI 5 13 F 1: 1-14 59:12.17 19:02/M
83 Jeff Sweet Oconomowoc WI 82 57 M 4: 55-59 59:22.67 19:06/M
84 Mary Nelsen-Freund Milwaukee WI 106 56 F 7. 55-59 59:33.83 19:09/M
85 Ellie Nelsen-Freund Elm Grove WI 99 20 F 2: 20-24 59:34.31 19:09/M
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